LATEST PRODUCT
UPDATES
A2151 SERIES BOW HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN), polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Pea bar 26x13.5mm with shaven ends
A2153 SERIES BOW HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN), polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Pea bar 21.5x11.5mm with shaven ends
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
01
Bow
Handle
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
26mm         34mm
21.5mm       31mm
 A2151-160      160mm        194mm
 A2151-224      224mm        275mm
 A2151-352      352mm        436mm
 A2151-480      480mm        600mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
 A2153-160      160mm       196.5mm
 A2153-192      192mm         235mm
 A2153-224      224mm       272.5mm
 A2153-288      288mm         353mm
 A2153-352      352mm         429mm
LHole C.C.
W
H